M
A
X
3
4
4
0
E

10Mbps, Fail-Safe RS-485/J1708 Transceivers
18 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3441EESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3441EEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX3441EASA        -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX3441EAPA        -40°C to +125°C 8 PDIP
MAX3442EESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3442EEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX3442EASA        -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX3442EAPA        -40°C to +125°C 8 PDIP
MAX3443ECSA           0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX3443ECPA           0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP
MAX3443EESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3443EEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX3443EASA        -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX3443EAPA        -40°C to +125°C 8 PDIP
MAX3444EESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3444EEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX3444EASA        -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX3444EAPA        -40°C to +125°C 8 PDIP
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.